
Permit Job Costs Report
Village of Ashwaubenon 920-492-2309

Mon-Fri 8am-4:30pm

www.ashwaubenon.comAshwaubenon, WI 54304

2155 Holmgren Way

02/01/2020 to 02/29/2020

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Accessory Bldg up to 24 x 36

$8,000.00Osgood, JoelAlteration ResidentialP20-00037484 Cottage Grove AV

Accessory Bldg up to 24 x 36
Total:

$8,000.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Commercial Alteration

$75,000.00Steiner, WillAlteration CommercialP20-000312960 Allied ST Unit WHOLE

$23,271.00PowerhouseAlteration CommercialP20-000332401 S Oneida ST Unit 976

$80,000.00Steiner, WillAlteration CommercialP20-000462960 Allied ST Unit WHOLE

$216,910.00Midwest Expansion, LLPAlteration CommercialP20-000482674 S Oneida ST Unit 2

Commercial Alteration Total: $395,181.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Commercial Electrical

$25,000.00Zimmer ElectricAlteration CommercialP20-000312960 Allied ST Unit WHOLE

$3,000.00J & M ElectricAlteration CommercialP20-000332401 S Oneida ST Unit 976

$36,200.00Thomas ElectricNew Construction CommercialP20-000412350 S Oneida ST

$500.00Sudduth ElectricalElectrical CommercialP20-000442131 Airport DR

$15,000.00Zimmer ElectricAlteration CommercialP20-000462960 Allied ST Unit WHOLE

$48,000.00Thomas ElectricAlteration CommercialP20-000482674 S Oneida ST Unit 2

Commercial Electrical Total: $127,700.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Commercial Plumbing-Remodel

$18,800.00Brian Balke PlumbingAlteration CommercialP20-000312960 Allied ST Unit WHOLE

$3,900.00Jeff Zich PlumbingAlteration CommercialP20-000332401 S Oneida ST Unit 976
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$14,500.00Brian Balke PlumbingAlteration CommercialP20-000462960 Allied ST Unit WHOLE

$6,590.00Reader PlumbingAlteration CommercialP20-000482674 S Oneida ST Unit 2

Commercial Plumbing-Remodel
Total:

$43,790.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Commercial Replacement HVAC

$13,750.001st Choice HeatingAlteration CommercialP20-000312960 Allied ST Unit WHOLE

$10,000.001st Choice HeatingAlteration CommercialP20-000462960 Allied ST Unit WHOLE

$14,500.00Sinkler Heating & CoolingAlteration CommercialP20-000482674 S Oneida ST Unit 2

Commercial Replacement HVAC
Total:

$38,250.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Driveway Expansion or Replacement

$3,500.00Osgood, JoelAlteration ResidentialP20-00037484 Cottage Grove AV

Driveway Expansion or
Replacement Total:

$3,500.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Erosioin Control

$0.00New Construction CommercialP20-000412350 S Oneida ST

Erosioin Control Total: $0.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

New Const-Commercial

$960,895.00Midwest ExpansionNew Construction CommercialP20-000412350 S Oneida ST

New Const-Commercial Total: $960,895.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

New HVAC Commercial

$15,780.00Sinkler Heating & CoolingNew Construction CommercialP20-000412350 S Oneida ST

New HVAC Commercial Total: $15,780.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

New Plumbing Commercial

$19,825.00JT SchmidtNew Construction CommercialP20-000412350 S Oneida ST

New Plumbing Commercial Total: $19,825.00

New Sewer
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ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

$49,000.00Red's ExcavatingNew Construction CommercialP20-000412350 S Oneida ST

New Sewer Total: $49,000.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Occupancy-Commercial

$0.00Alteration CommercialP20-000312960 Allied ST Unit WHOLE

$0.00Alteration CommercialP20-000332401 S Oneida ST Unit 976

$0.00New Construction CommercialP20-000412350 S Oneida ST

$0.00Alteration CommercialP20-000462960 Allied ST Unit WHOLE

$0.00Alteration CommercialP20-000482674 S Oneida ST Unit 2

Occupancy-Commercial Total: $0.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Occupancy-Residental

$0.00Alteration ResidentialP20-000433540 S Ridge RD

$0.00Alteration ResidentialP20-000512063 Barberry LN

Occupancy-Residental Total: $0.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Residental Alteration

$22,583.00Green Bay Area BuildersAlteration ResidentialP20-000433540 S Ridge RD

$53,950.00The Remodel ShopAlteration ResidentialP20-000492197 Rasmussen PL

$50,000.00  (Nicholson Builders)Alteration ResidentialP20-000512063 Barberry LN

Residental Alteration Total: $126,533.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Residental Electrical

$500.00Osgood, JoelAlteration ResidentialP20-00037484 Cottage Grove AV

$3,450.00Current Electrical ServicesAlteration ResidentialP20-000433540 S Ridge RD

$2,000.00Cliff Young & Son ElectricElectrical CommercialP20-000452203-2207 S Broadway  Unit
WHOLE

$2,800.00Gevers ElectricAlteration ResidentialP20-000492197 Rasmussen PL

$3,000.00J & M ElectricAlteration ResidentialP20-000512063 Barberry LN

Residental Electrical Total: $11,750.00

Residental Plumbing-Remodel
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ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

$8,000.00EGI MechanicalPlumbing ResidentialP20-000362093 S Ridge RD

$2,800.00RJ Parins Plumbing & HeatingAlteration ResidentialP20-000433540 S Ridge RD

$6,250.00Brown County PlumbingAlteration ResidentialP20-000492197 Rasmussen PL

$1,064.00Watters PlumbingPlumbing ResidentialP20-000503618 May LN

$6,835.00TundralandPlumbing ResidentialP20-000521043 Marvelle LN Unit A8

Residental Plumbing-Remodel
Total:

$24,949.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Residental Replacement HVAC

$750.00Wesley Heating & CoolingAlteration ResidentialP20-000433540 S Ridge RD

Residental Replacement HVAC
Total:

$750.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Sign Permit

$3,350.00Tim's Lighting Company IncSign PermanentP20-00032480 Pilgrim WY Unit 1230

$8,900.00Fox Cities SignSign PermanentP20-00034940 Hansen RD Unit B

$0.00Mattress FirmSign TemporaryP20-000352626 S Oneida ST Unit 1

$1,900.00Reinhold SignSign PermanentP20-000382160 Holmgren WY

$3,200.00Sign Effectz IncSign PermanentP20-00039700 Pilgrim WY

Sign Permit Total: $17,350.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Sprinkler System

$18,300.00Badgerland Fire ProtectionNew Construction CommercialP20-000412350 S Oneida ST

Sprinkler System Total: $18,300.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Stormwater Management

$10,833.00PTS ContractorsStorm Sewer LateralP20-000423680 Ponds Edge WY

Stormwater Management Total: $10,833.00

Report Total $1,872,386.00
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Permits by Fee Type Report
Village of Ashwaubenon 920-492-2309

Mon-Fri 8am-4:30pm

www.ashwaubenon.comAshwaubenon, WI 54304

2155 Holmgren Way

02/01/2020 to 02/29/2020

Alteration Commercial

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

P20-00031 $75.00Alteration Commercial Occupancy-Commercial2960 Allied ST Unit
WHOLE

P20-00033 $75.00Alteration Commercial Occupancy-Commercial2401 S Oneida ST Unit 976

P20-00046 $75.00Alteration Commercial Occupancy-Commercial2960 Allied ST Unit
WHOLE

P20-00048 $75.00Alteration Commercial Occupancy-Commercial2674 S Oneida ST Unit 2

$300.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Building

Steiner, WillP20-00031 $676.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Alteration2960 Allied ST Unit
WHOLE

PowerhouseP20-00033 $100.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Alteration2401 S Oneida ST Unit 976

Steiner, WillP20-00046 $963.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Alteration2960 Allied ST Unit
WHOLE

Midwest Expansion, LLPP20-00048 $523.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Alteration2674 S Oneida ST Unit 2

Building Total: $2,262.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Electrical

Zimmer ElectricP20-00031 $338.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Electrical2960 Allied ST Unit
WHOLE

J & M ElectricP20-00033 $45.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Electrical2401 S Oneida ST Unit 976
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Zimmer ElectricP20-00046 $186.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Electrical2960 Allied ST Unit
WHOLE

Thomas ElectricP20-00048 $262.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Electrical2674 S Oneida ST Unit 2

Electrical Total: $831.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

H.V.A.C.

1st Choice HeatingP20-00031 $338.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Replacement HVAC2960 Allied ST Unit
WHOLE

1st Choice HeatingP20-00046 $186.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Replacement HVAC2960 Allied ST Unit
WHOLE

Sinkler Heating & CoolingP20-00048 $262.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Replacement HVAC2674 S Oneida ST Unit 2

H.V.A.C. Total: $786.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Plumbing

Brian Balke PlumbingP20-00031 $338.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Plumbing-Remodel2960 Allied ST Unit
WHOLE

Jeff Zich PlumbingP20-00033 $40.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Plumbing-Remodel2401 S Oneida ST Unit 976

Brian Balke PlumbingP20-00046 $186.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Plumbing-Remodel2960 Allied ST Unit
WHOLE

Reader PlumbingP20-00048 $262.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Plumbing-Remodel2674 S Oneida ST Unit 2

Plumbing Total: $826.00

Alteration Commercial Total: $5,005.00

Alteration Residential

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

P20-00043 $30.00Alteration Residential Occupancy-Residental3540 S Ridge RD

P20-00051 $30.00Alteration Residential Occupancy-Residental2063 Barberry LN

$60.00

Building
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ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Osgood, JoelP20-00037 $40.00Alteration Residential Accessory Bldg up to 24 x 36484 Cottage Grove AV

Osgood, JoelP20-00037 $40.00Alteration Residential Driveway Expansion or Replacement484 Cottage Grove AV

Green Bay Area BuildersP20-00043 $157.00Alteration Residential Residental Alteration3540 S Ridge RD

The Remodel ShopP20-00049 $190.00Alteration Residential Residental Alteration2197 Rasmussen PL

  (Nicholson Builders)P20-00051 $40.00Alteration Residential Residental Alteration2063 Barberry LN

Building Total: $467.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Electrical

Osgood, JoelP20-00037 $45.00Alteration Residential Residental Electrical484 Cottage Grove AV

Current Electrical ServicesP20-00043 $45.00Alteration Residential Residental Electrical3540 S Ridge RD

Gevers ElectricP20-00049 $45.00Alteration Residential Residental Electrical2197 Rasmussen PL

J & M ElectricP20-00051 $45.00Alteration Residential Residental Electrical2063 Barberry LN

Electrical Total: $180.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

H.V.A.C.

Wesley Heating & CoolingP20-00043 $40.00Alteration Residential Residental Replacement HVAC3540 S Ridge RD

H.V.A.C. Total: $40.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Plumbing

RJ Parins Plumbing & HeatingP20-00043 $40.00Alteration Residential Residental Plumbing-Remodel3540 S Ridge RD

Brown County PlumbingP20-00049 $40.00Alteration Residential Residental Plumbing-Remodel2197 Rasmussen PL

Plumbing Total: $80.00

Alteration Residential Total: $827.00

Electrical Commercial
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ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Electrical

Sudduth ElectricalP20-00044 $45.00Electrical Commercial Commercial Electrical2131 Airport DR

Cliff Young & Son ElectricP20-00045 $45.00Electrical Commercial Residental Electrical2203-2207 S Broadway
Unit WHOLE

Electrical Total: $90.00

Electrical Commercial Total: $90.00

New Construction Commercial

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

P20-00041 $75.00New Construction Commercial Occupancy-Commercial2350 S Oneida ST

$75.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Building

Midwest ExpansionP20-00041 $1,500.00New Construction Commercial New Const-Commercial2350 S Oneida ST

P20-00041 $125.00New Construction Commercial Erosioin Control2350 S Oneida ST

Building Total: $1,625.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Electrical

Thomas ElectricP20-00041 $600.00New Construction Commercial Commercial Electrical2350 S Oneida ST

Electrical Total: $600.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

H.V.A.C.

Sinkler Heating & CoolingP20-00041 $600.00New Construction Commercial New HVAC Commercial2350 S Oneida ST

H.V.A.C. Total: $600.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Plumbing
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JT SchmidtP20-00041 $600.00New Construction Commercial New Plumbing Commercial2350 S Oneida ST

Badgerland Fire ProtectionP20-00041 $300.00New Construction Commercial Sprinkler System2350 S Oneida ST

Plumbing Total: $900.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Sewer

Red's ExcavatingP20-00041 $90.00New Construction Commercial New Sewer2350 S Oneida ST

Sewer Total: $90.00

New Construction Commercial Total: $3,890.00

Plumbing Residential

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Plumbing

EGI MechanicalP20-00036 $40.00Plumbing Residential Residental Plumbing-Remodel2093 S Ridge RD

Watters PlumbingP20-00050 $40.00Plumbing Residential Residental Plumbing-Remodel3618 May LN

TundralandP20-00052 $40.00Plumbing Residential Residental Plumbing-Remodel1043 Marvelle LN Unit A8

Plumbing Total: $120.00

Plumbing Residential Total: $120.00

Sign Permanent

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Building

Tim's Lighting Company IncP20-00032 $60.00Sign Permanent Sign Permit480 Pilgrim WY Unit 1230

Fox Cities SignP20-00034 $60.00Sign Permanent Sign Permit940 Hansen RD Unit B

Reinhold SignP20-00038 $40.00Sign Permanent Sign Permit2160 Holmgren WY

Sign Effectz IncP20-00039 $40.00Sign Permanent Sign Permit700 Pilgrim WY

Building Total: $200.00

Sign Permanent Total: $200.00
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Sign Temporary

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Building

Mattress FirmP20-00035 $30.00Sign Temporary Sign Permit2626 S Oneida ST Unit 1

Building Total: $30.00

Sign Temporary Total: $30.00

Storm Sewer Lateral

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Building

PTS ContractorsP20-00042 $30.00Storm Sewer Lateral Stormwater Management3680 Ponds Edge WY

Building Total: $30.00

Storm Sewer Lateral Total: $30.00

Report Total $10,192.00
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